Donate Here to Help Richland GOP Win in 2024!
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Calendar Update

« Thurs, Oct 12 - Volunteer Night - Kizzie Smalls

e Sun., Oct 15 - Prayer Vigil For Israel

« Mon, Oct 16 - Tim Scott BBQ Lunch **

e Thurs., Oct 26 - Leadership Institute's School Board Activism Training
« Mon., Oct 30 - RCGOP Mtg

« Dec 7 thru 10: SCGOP's FITSRAC Training www.sc.gop/fitsrac

Volunteer Opportunities
JESSE BULLARD, City Council At Large
(Election: Nov 7)

Have you signed up for Jesse's emails?
www.bullardforcolumbia.com

KIZZIE SMALLS, enate
(Special Election: January 2)
WWW.VOTEKIZZIESMALLS.COM

Elections Calendar

* Tues, Nov 7, 2023 - Municipal Elections

« Tues, Nov 21 - RUNOFF, City Council, At-Large

s Tues, Jan 2, 2024 - Special Election, SC Senate Dist 19
« Sat, Feb 24, 2024 - FITS Presidential Preference Primary

» Tues, June 11, 2024 - State Primary

e Tues, Nov 5, 2024 - General Election

Below
Links to Live Legislative Sessions / Government Meetings
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